
450 RALLY REPLICA `Sanders Edition` 2026 <2026><F9399Z9>
ACCESSORY PACK

81393

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 57305016100 EXHAUST-SPRING SMALL W. RUBBER 6.00

0 58036008100 PLUG M12X1,5 1.00

0 00001408020U0 Special screw M8 2.00

0 00050157706 Variable one-ear clamp 15.7mm 6.00

0 00063004105 950 ADV. CARTON F WIND PROT. 3.00

0 000700000DY01 Blind plug 1.00

0 000700000GC001 Dummy plug GC 1-pin nt 1.00

0 000700000OV Spare Connector OV 3-Pins-BL 1.00

0 0019080206 COUNTER-SUNK SCREW ISA45 M8X20 1.00

0 0019080206S FLAT HEAD SCREW M. ISA45 M8X20 4.00

0 0019080266S COUNTER-SUNK SCREW ISA45 M8X26 ONLY FOR 78003023081 1.00

0 0025060086 HH collar screw M6x8 TX30 5.00

0 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 2.00

0 0036010640000 O-ring 6x4 16.00

0 0081050121 EJOT PT screw K50x12 only for US and SixDays 2.00

0 0081050141 EJOT PT screw K50x14 4.00

0 0094032250 PIN DIN 0094-3.2X25 NIRO 2.00

0 0125100003 washer DIN 125 A 10.5 ONLY FOR 640 DUKE 2.00

0 60007316001 Fuel hose 7.5x3.5 per m. 1.00

0 0603061001 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-6X10X1 2.00

0 0770001400200 O-ring d14x1.8 4.00

0 0902060083 Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8 1.00

0 0912060121 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X12 12.9 1.00

0 0991060123 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991 M6x12 3.00

0 0991060163 FLAT HEAD SCR. DIN7991-M 6X16 2.00



0 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 4.00

0 36003014000 LOCK WASHER 8MM 14.00

0 43205062100 silentbloc 20x15-M6x10-(1) ONLY FOR USA 3.00

0 47106003160 quick release rubber grommet 8.00

0 52000244SET Sticker XACT PRO CV CC 245x183 1.00

0 54803044000 PIN FOR FOOT PED 51.5X9.8 MM FE 2.00

0 58038022000 CU-seal ring DIN7603-12X18X1.5 2.00

0 58303061000 SPECIAL WASHER ALU 8 X 24 MM 4.00

0 58308045000 SPECIAL WASHER 7X12,5X20 BLACK 5.00

0 5841005105004 REAR SPROCKET ORANGE 50-T 1.00

0 58412040050 SUPPORT FOR MIRROR LC4 '98 SUPERMOTO PRESTIGE 2.00

0 58412040100 Rear view mirror, left/right 2.00

0 58412080300 REFLECTOR YELLOW ''CEV'' ONLY USA & AUS 2.00

0 58412080400 Rear reflector red 1.00

0 58414030000 HH COLLAR NUT M10X1,25 WS=13 MINI ADV. 4.00

0 5850701030030 Plug CPC black 05 1.00

0 5850701050030 Clutch CPC PLCD17005, black 1.00

0 58512050100 STEERING DAMPER 1.00

0 58605083114 Roundhead screw, M5x14 TX25 2.00

0 59001092050 SPECIAL SCREW M6X12,5 WS=8 3.00

0 60314047000 license plate lighting 1.00

0 60408061050 RUBBER 14X6.5X2.3MM 2.00

0 63011074000 STARTER BUTTON 06 1.00

0 76311093200 CABLE TIE 200MM 5.00

0 76311093280 CABLE TIE 280MM 5.00

0 76406006001 Knurled handle 1.00

0 76408001004 BUSHING 4.00

0 76707016001 Hose 6x3 mm 1.00

0 76708097000 Sticker, warning, Rally 6.00

0 77202002100 BAR PAD CPL. 1.00

0 77330086100 ENGINE BREATHER TUBE 1.00

0 7800207920028 HANDGUARD CLOSED WHITE 1.00

0 78010266100 RIVETING LINK FOR 78010267118 1.00

0 78114025000 FLASHER CPL.FRONT L/S REAR R/S 2.00

0 78114026000 FLASHER CPL.FRONT R/S REAR L/S 2.00

0 79708016100 License plate holder support e 1.00

0 81212016100 WASH CAP SET 2.00

0 A46003044000 Footrest spring left 1.00

0 A46003045000 Footrest spring right 1.00

0 A49002065133 Steering lock preass. 1.00

0 A58003040000 Footpeg left 1.00

0 A58003041000 Footpeg right 1.00

0 A58003090020 Bracket, skid plate 2.00

0 A58003090100 Skid plate 1.00

0 A58007058030 Quick lock pin M6 2.00

0 A58007090030 Connection component, fuel con 2.00

0 A58007095000 Tank heat protection 1.00

0 A58008008100 Windshield 1.00

0 A58008192000 Sticker kit KTM Rally 1.00

0 A58011081000 Turn signal wiring harness rea 1.00

0 A58011175000 main harness 1.00



0 A58012084130M01 Iritrack closure bracket 1.00

0 A58012084500 Iritrack bracket cmpl. 1.00

0 A58012084550 Iritrack remote control bracke 1.00

0 A58012090600 Carrier for roadbook bracket c 1.00

0 A58012090700 Carrier for roadbook bracket 1.00

0 A58012091500 Carrier for roadbook bracket u 1.00

0 A58012161033 Toolbox cmpl. 1.00

0 A58012361033 Toolbox cmpl. 1.00

0 A58014044100 Headlight protection 1.00

0 X1077001050 Seal Line CR foamed DM 3 1.00

0 T14028 Socket wrench WAF35 1.00

1 76729099000 On-board tool kit 1.00


